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1940's Vintage 750cc 1 JOE ZECCA STILLWATER, NY 78 - 1 1 4 - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 2 DENNIS GOYER JOHNSONVILLE, NY 76 1 2 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 3 DAVID ATHANAS RIEGELSVILLE, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 4 LUKE ATKINSON COTTAGEVILLE, WV 25 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 4 KYLE MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 6 BRIAN GOLDEN BARRINGTON, NH 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 7 DOUG YOUNG GLENVILLE, NC 18 - - 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 8 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 1 DENNIS GOYER JOHNSONVILLE, NY 90 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 2 PETER WAJDA AKRON, NY 88 3 3 2 3 - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 3 RANDY HASSLER PACIFIC, MO 50 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 4 CRAIG ALCANTARA LEVITTOWN, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 5 BRIAN GOLDEN BARRINGTON, NH 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 6 JOHN BUSLER THOMPSON, OH 18 - 4 - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 7 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 1 EUGENE QUIRAM DEPEW, NY 85 2 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 2 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 81 1 1 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 3 TIMOTHY JOHNSON VALATIE, NY 71 3 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 4 VAN ASHER OAK PARK, IL 39 4 3 - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 5 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 1 HAYDEN HATHAWAY HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 111 1 1 3 1 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 2 STEVE BROMLEY Le RAYSVILLE, PA 93 3 3 1 3 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 3 JOHN LAMBERT WHITEFORD, MD 68 2 2 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 4 MICHAEL McGUIRE LIBERTY, NY 66 5 4 7 4 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 5 TOMMY MILLER ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 49 4 5 6 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 6 ZACHARY KERESTES MANSFIELD, OH 25 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 6 ROBERT YOUNG PORT JERVIS, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 8 BRYAN McGUIRE ENFIELD, CT 16 - - 5 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 8 AIDEN GOCHENOUR GETTYSBURG, PA 16 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 10 JERRY LACY TRENTON, FL 15 6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 11 STEPHEN FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 14 7 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 12 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 12 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2024 SERIES POINTS (after 4 of 13 rounds)
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 4 of 13 rounds)

1970's Vintage 360cc 1 PETE DESANTIS SOLVAY, NY 115 1 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 2 HAYDEN HATHAWAY HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 101 3 2 2 1 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 3 STEPHEN FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 64 2 4 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 4 RANDY HASSLER PACIFIC, MO 55 5 3 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 5 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 34 4 5 - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 6 JOHN LAMBERT WHITEFORD, MD 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 7 GREG DLUBAC TRUMANSBURG, NY 18 - - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 8 JERRY LACY TRENTON, FL 16 - - 5 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 8 STEVE STANTON JOPPA, MD 16 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 10 ROBERT SIPES FINKSBURG, MD 15 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 11 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 1 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 90 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 2 EUGENE QUIRAM DEPEW, NY 64 4 - 2 3 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 3 KEVIN KIRK MARCO ISLAND, FL 63 3 3 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 4 VAN ASHER OAK PARK, IL 50 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 5 ADAM WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 6 RAY STEELE LIVINGSTON MANOR, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 7 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 1 BRYAN McGUIRE ENFIELD, CT 90 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 2 MEGAN O'CONNELL CLINTON, MA 43 - - 2 4 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 3 JOHN BERNARDINI SLATE HILL, NY 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 4 RON SHIPMAN MAYBROOK, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 5 MICHAEL HALSEY CHRISTIANA, PA 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 6 BRYAN AMES GIBBSTOWN, NJ 18 - - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 7 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 4 of 13 rounds)

1980's Vintage 500cc 1 DAVID ATHANAS RIEGELSVILLE, PA 106 1 1 2 3 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 2 ADAM WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 69 3 7 5 4 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 3 JOHN LAMBERT WHITEFORD, MD 62 4 5 7 7 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 4 RAY PRIESTLEY INMAN, SC 58 2 3 9 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 5 TOMMY MILLER ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 47 5 4 8 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 6 COLTEN EDDY SANFORD, MI 46 - 2 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 7 DOUG O'BOYLE MIDLAND, MI 42 9 - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 7 DARREN LePAGE NEW MILFORD, NJ 42 7 6 - 8 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 9 LUKAS JAMES LEESPORT, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 10 ERIC O'BOYLE BRECKENRIDGE, MI 26 10 - 6 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 11 JOHN PERO KINGSTON, PA 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 12 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 18 - - 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 13 JAMES SCHAEFFER PINE GROVE, PA 16 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 14 JOHN FURMAN OSHKOSH, WI 15 6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 14 KYLE MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 15 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 16 SHANNON RECTOR MONTGOMERY, NY 13 8 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 17 MICHAEL HALSEY CHRISTIANA, PA 12 - - - 9 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 18 CHAD LENGLE PINE GROVE, PA 11 - - - 10 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 19 ROBERT YOUNG PORT JERVIS, NY 10 - - - 11 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 20 CARSON LENGLE PINE GROVE, PA 9 - - - 12 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 21 JOHN LASSO JR PALMERTON, PA 8 - - - 13 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 22 CHRISTIAN CALLEN HARLEM, GA 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 22 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 4 of 13 rounds)

1980's Vintage 750cc 1 ANDY KARADONTES JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 111 1 1 1 3 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 2 JAMES PARKER MONTICELLO, FL 75 2 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 3 KENNETH STEVE BALTIMORE, MD 63 3 3 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 4 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM COATESVILLE, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 5 RAY STEELE LIVINGSTON MANOR, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 6 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 1 BEN LUDLOW QUAKERTOWN, PA 110 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 2 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 106 3 2 1 1 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 3 DARREN LePAGE NEW MILFORD, NJ 62 2 3 - 5 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 4 STEPHEN FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 21 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 4 JOHN PERO KINGSTON, PA 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 6 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 18 - - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 7 BRYAN AMES GIBBSTOWN, NJ 15 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 8 CHRISTIAN CALLEN HARLEM, GA 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 8 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 1 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 115 1 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 2 TRACY EDWARDS PURLING, NY 58 4 - 2 6 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 3 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 39 3 - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 4 AADEN JOHNSON CHRISTIANA, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 5 SHANNON RECTOR MONTGOMERY, NY 25 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 6 ADAM WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 21 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 6 MAX HARVAT BREINIGSVILLE, PA 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 8 BRYAN AMES GIBBSTOWN, NJ 16 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 9 MEGAN O'CONNELL CLINTON, MA 14 - - - 7 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 10 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 4 of 13 rounds)

50+ Vintage Open 1 STEPHEN FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 73 1 2 4 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 2 ANDY KARADONTES JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 60 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 3 RAY DELACQUESEAUX JR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 59 2 3 8 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 4 STEVE WASSER DELAFIELD, WI 55 3 4 5 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 5 DUANE STANICK MIDLAND, MI 51 - 1 3 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 5 JOE ZECCA STILLWATER, NY 51 - 5 7 3 - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 7 KENNETH STEVE BALTIMORE, MD 46 5 6 6 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 8 ERIC O'BOYLE BRECKENRIDGE, MI 43 4 - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 9 JOHN BERNARDINI SLATE HILL, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 10 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 18 - - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 11 STEVE JOHNSON YADKINVILLE, NC 12 - - 9 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 12 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 1 ANDY KARADONTES JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 120 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 2 STEVE WASSER DELAFIELD, WI 60 3 4 3 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 3 STEVE BROMLEY Le RAYSVILLE, PA 58 2 6 4 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 4 DUANE STANICK MIDLAND, MI 46 - 3 2 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 5 PETER WAJDA AKRON, NY 41 5 - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 6 ROLAND LINDER TRYON, NC 33 4 - 6 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 7 JOHN FURMAN OSHKOSH, WI 32 - 5 5 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 8 ROBERT WEISS LAGRANGEVILLE, NY 25 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 9 STEVE JOHNSON YADKINVILLE, NC 14 - - 7 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 10 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 1 JAMES PARKER MONTICELLO, FL 90 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 2 JEREMY LANIER APOPKA, FL 50 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 3 JOHN PERO KINGSTON, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 4 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 1 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 115 1 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 2 RAY DELACQUESEAUX JR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 75 2 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 3 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM COATESVILLE, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 4 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -


